;:) Bygging Uddemann

A great number of heavy lifting projects of an extensive variety and rang of sites have been executed
with Bygging - Uddemann equipment throughout the world.

Please find below some samples of heavy lifting projects.

Location Client Weight (tons) Executed work Year

Troll platform, Rosenberg Verft 110 Lifting electric motc 2008
Tananger, Norway

Long Beach, USA Scanada Ltd. 550 Lifting Extension 2007
of Harbor Crane

Subic, the Philippines Hanjin 3000 Assembly and liftin 2007
of crane for container

Milad TV-tower Boland Payeh Co 3 x 600 Lifting Tower head 2004-2005
Tehran,Iran 2x 150 Lifting antenna
Nakdong, Korea HYUNDAI 50 x 700 Lifting bridge sectic 2005-2006

Eng. & Constr.

Yanbu al Sinaiyah, Yanbu Steel Co. 700 Lifting steel tank ro 2005
Saudi Arabia



Tranebergsbron PEAB Construction
Sweden

Copenhagen Airport, E. Pihl & Son
Kastrup, Denmark

Axhult Bridge NCC Construction
Sweden

300

250

150

Lifting caissons for 2002
marine works

Lifting cabin for tra 2003
control Tower

Lifting Bridge Forn 2005

SAMPLES OF PROJECTS EXECUTED DURING THE PERIOD 1968-1998

France
Venezuela
UK

UK
Norway
Scotland
France
Norway
Italy
Scotland
France
Norway
Venezuela
Wales
Norway

UK
France
Sweden
Belgium
Sweden
U.K.
Norway

800
460
215
900
580
200
1600
3600
400
1800
800
580
400
300
1000
4 x 500

1130

6 x 480
2100
1700
215
580

Lifting crane

vessel

vessel

” deck

vessel

vessel

Skidding deck

” 300 m buoy
crane

” deck

crane

vessel

crane

module

” bottle

Skidding 17 m +

Lifting 38 m cranes
Lifting 79 m crane
Lifting 30 m crane
Lifting 72 m dockyard cranes
Skidding 45 m office building
Lifting chemical vessel

”

chemical vessel



Portugal
Indonesia
Sweden
Germany
US.A.
Indonesia
Canada
Venezuela
US.A.
US.A.
Singapore
Sweden

200

627

800

1630
1200

695

400

440

9 x 2000
176 x 550

175

”

chemical vessel
chemical vessel
container crane
dockyard crane beam
superstructure

vessel

vessel

vessel

vessel

Lifting/lowering 20 m,

caisson production formwork

Lifting container crane



