



A great number of heavy lifting projects of an extensive variety and rang of sites have been executed with Bygging - Uddemann equipment throughout the world.

## Please find below some samples of heavy lifting projects.

Location	Client	Weight (tons)	Executed work	Year
Troll platform, Tananger, Norway	Rosenberg Verft	110	Lifting electric moto	2008
Long Beach, USA	Scanada Ltd.	550	Lifting Extension of Harbor Crane	2007
Subic, the Philippines	Hanjin	3000	Assembly and lifting of crane for container	2007
Milad TV-tower Tehran,Iran	Boland Payeh Co	3 x 600 2 x 150	Lifting Tower head Lifting antenna	2004-2005
Nakdong, Korea	HYUNDAI Eng. & Constr.	50 x 700	Lifting bridge section	2005-2006
Yanbu al Sinaiyah, Saudi Arabia	Yanbu Steel Co.	700	Lifting steel tank ro	2005

Tranebergsbron Sweden	PEAB Construction	300	Lifting caissons for marine works	2002
Copenhagen Airport, Kastrup, Denmark	E. Pihl & Son	250	Lifting cabin for tra control Tower	2003
Axhult Bridge Sweden	NCC Construction	150	Lifting Bridge Form	2005

## SAMPLES OF PROJECTS EXECUTED DURING THE PERIOD 1968-1998

France	800	Lifting crane	
Venezuela	460	" vessel	
U.K	215	" vessel	
U.K	900	" deck	
Norway	580	" vessel	
Scotland	200	" vessel	
France	1600	Skidding deck	
Norway	3600	" 300 m buoy	
Italy	400	" crane	
Scotland	1800	" deck	
France	800	" crane	
Norway	580	" vessel	
Venezuela	400	" crane	
Wales	300	" module	
Norway	1000	" bottle	
	4 x 500	Skidding 17 m +	
U.K		Lifting 38 m cranes	
France	1130	Lifting 79 m crane	
Sweden	6 x 480	Lifting 30 m crane	
Belgium	2100	Lifting 72 m dockyard cranes	
Sweden	1700	Skidding 45 m office building	
U.K.	215	Lifting chemical vessel	
Norway	580	" chemical vessel	

Portugal	200	,,	chemical vessel	
Indonesia	627	,,	chemical vessel	
Sweden	800	,,	container crane	
Germany	1630	,,	dockyard crane beam	
U.S.A.	1200	,,	superstructure	
Indonesia	695	,,	vessel	
Canada	400	,,	vessel	
Venezuela	440	,,	vessel	
U.S.A.	9 x 2000	,,	vessel	
U.S.A.	176 x 550	Lifting/lowering 20 m,		
Singapore		caisson production formwork		
Sweden	175	Lifting container crane		